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KQ KA
January 1 Sunday

January 2 Monday New Years TOWNSVILLE TRACK WEEKLY BOOKING

January 7 Saturday STREETWISE

January 8 Sunday TUESDAYS 8AM - 9AM

January 14 Saturday 12:30PM - 1:30PM

January 15 Sunday WEDNESDAY 8AM - 9AM

January 21 Saturday 4:30PM - 6:30PM

January 22 Sunday

January 26 Thursday Aust Day

January 28 Saturday Townsville - TKC AUSTRALIA DAY CUP PRO TOUR 1

January 29 Sunday PRO TOUR 1

February 4 Saturday Ipswich Rockhampton Mackay TKC - RRATS

February 5 Sunday Rockhampton Mackay

February 11 Saturday Bundaberg AKC 1

February 12 Sunday Warwick Bundaberg AKC 1

February 18 Saturday Gladstone Whitsunday

February 19 Sunday Toowoomba Gladstone Whitsunday

February 25 Saturday Emerald Townsville - TKC

February 26 Sunday Cooloola Emerald Townsville - TKC

March 4 Saturday Ipswich SQ Series Rockhampton Cairns

March 5 Sunday SQ Series Rockhampton

March 11 Saturday Bundaberg Mackay NQ Series PRO TOUR 2

March 12 Sunday Warwick Bundaberg NQ Series PRO TOUR 2

March 18 Saturday Mt Isa

March 19 Sunday Toowoomba Townsville - TKC

March 25 Saturday Emerald CQ Series TKC - RRATS

March 26 Sunday Cooloola CQ Series Cairns Whitsunday

April 1 Saturday Ipswich Rockhampton Mt Isa AKC 2

April 2 Sunday Rockhampton AKC 2

April 7 Friday

April 8 Saturday

April 9 Sunday

April 14 Friday Good Friday

April 15 Saturday

April 16 Sunday

April 17 Monday Easter Mon

April 22 Saturday Gladstone Mackay TKC - RRATS

April 23 Sunday Cooloola Gladstone Mackay

NORTHERNDATE DAY
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Round 1 Mackay

State Championship Round 1 Mackay

SOUTHERN CENTRAL
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April 25 Tuesday ANZAC Day

April 29 Saturday

April 30 Sunday

May 1 Monday Labour Day

May 6 Saturday Rockhampton Reef N Beef Mt Isa TKC - RRATS PRO TOUR 3

May 7 Sunday Rockhampton Reef N Beef Cairns PRO TOUR 3

May 13 Saturday Townsville NQ Series

May 14 Sunday Mothers Day Warwick Emerald TKC NQ Series

May 20 Saturday Bundaberg Whitsunday TKC - RRATS

May 21 Sunday Toowoomba Bundaberg Whitsunday

May 27 Saturday Townsville - TKC AKC 3

May 28 Sunday Cooloola AKC 3

June 3 Saturday Ipswich Rockhampton CQ Series Cairns

June 4 Sunday CQ Series

June 10 Saturday Warwick SQ Series Bundaberg Mackay

June 11 Sunday SQ Series Bundaberg Mackay

June 17 Saturday Gladstone Two Track Feature Whitsunday PRO TOUR 4

June 18 Sunday Toowoomba Gladstone Two Track Feature Whitsunday Cairns PRO TOUR 4

June 24 Saturday Emerald Mt Isa Townsville - TKC

June 25 Sunday Cooloola Emerald Mt Isa

June 30 Friday

July 1 Saturday

July 2 Sunday

July 8 Saturday

July 9 Sunday Warwick

July 15 Saturday Gladstone Whitsunday

July 16 Sunday Toowoomba Gladstone Whitsunday

July 22 Saturday Emerald Mt Isa TKC - RRATS AKC 4 QLD

July 23 Sunday Cooloola Emerald AKC 4 QLD

July 29 Saturday

July 30 Sunday

August 5 Saturday Ipswich Gladstone CQ Series Mackay/Mt Isa Cairns PRO TOUR 5

August 6 Sunday CQ Series Mackay PRO TOUR 5

August 11 Friday VINTAGE KP

August 12 Saturday Ipswich Vintage Bundaberg Townsville - TKC VINTAGE KP

August 13 Sunday Ipswich Vintage Bundaberg VINTAGE KP

August 19 Saturday Toowoomba SQ Series Rockhampton Whitsunday NQ Series

August 20 Sunday SQ Series Rockhampton NQ Series

August 26 Saturday Emerald Cairns TKC - RRATS

August 27 Sunday Cooloola Emerald TKC - RRATS

State Championship Round 2 Ipswich
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September 2 Saturday Rockhampton AKC 5

September 3 Sunday Fathers Day Rockhampton AKC 5

September 9 Saturday Ipswich Bundaberg CQ Series Townsville - TKC

September 10 Sunday CQ Series

September 16 Saturday Whitsunday GBReef PRO TOUR 6

September 17 Sunday Toowoomba Whitsunday GBReef PRO TOUR 6

September 23 Saturday Warwick Top Guns Emerald Cairns

September 24 Sunday Warwick Top Guns Cooloola Seniors only Emerald

September 29 Friday

September 30 Saturday

October 1 Sunday

October 2 Monday Queen's BDay

October 7 Saturday Mackay Whitsunday Titles

October 8 Sunday Mackay Whitsunday Titles

October 14 Saturday Bundaberg Mt Isa RACE OF STARS

October 15 Sunday Bundaberg RACE OF STARS

October 21 Saturday Emerald Cairns TKC - RRATS

October 22 Sunday Toowoomba Emerald NQ Series

October 28 Saturday Cooloola SQ Series Gladstone Townsville - TKC

October 29 Sunday SQ Series Gladstone

November 4 Saturday Ipswich Rockhampton Mt Isa TKC - RRATS

November 5 Sunday Rockhampton

November 11 Saturday Cairns

November 12 Sunday Warwick

November 18 Saturday SEK Warwick Bundaberg Whitsunday NATIONAL CUP

November 19 Sunday Toowoomba Bundaberg Whitsunday NATIONAL CUP

November 25 Saturday

November 26 Sunday

December 2 Saturday Ipswich Gladstone TKC - RRATS

December 3 Sunday Gladstone

December 9 Saturday Cooloola Rockhampton

December 10 Sunday Rockhampton

December 16 Saturday Warwick

December 17 Sunday

December 23 Saturday

December 24 Sunday

December 25 Monday Christmas Day

December 26 Tuesday Boxing Day

December 30 Saturday

December 31 Sunday

SKC AGM SKC AGM

STATE CUPSTATE CUP Ipswich                                                                                                                                                                      RRATS


